Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

25KG + 2KG

Grand Total 13 0.325 20,414.87 0.00 0.00 20,414.87 795.12 795.12 22,005.11 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.11-

22,005.00 

Total in Words  [  Twenty Two Thousand Five Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction